Cobertura de Emisoras de Radio
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Colima

XHERL-FM

Colima

233

218

93.56%

478

330,600

220,348

50.82%

Colima

XHERL-FM

Jalisco

233

15

6.44%

20

5,113

3,336

0.07%
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23 93.56% 257,230 253,330
23 6.44% 9,611 9,418

0.18%

Colma | 469 25,826 16,049 6,620 5,951
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